APG
Installation and operating instructions
GRUNDFOS INSTRUCTIONS
E
n
g
lish
 (G

6
Pos. Description
1 Type designation
2 Model number
3 Maximum head
4 Rated speed
5 Number of phases
6 Rated input power/rated output power
7 Rated voltage, D
8 Rated current, D
9 Rated voltage, Y
10 Rated current, Y
11 Cos φ, 1/1-load
12 Insulation class
13 Enclosure class to IEC
14 Maximum installation depth
15 Maximum flow rate
16 Maximum liquid temperature
17 Production code (year/week)
Type APG.50.65.3
H
Motor
P1/P2
IP68
m
Temp. °C
16/03
96835728 40
m52.00
3
7.50
13.00
6.40 0.88
Date
Model No.
kW
Made in
400 V AA
Insul.class  H
107     kg
50Hz~
V
n 2900 min-1
20.030.7 m/h3max Q max
/
983808
Germany DE
DK-8850 Bjerringbro, Denmark
1
2